Operation Number: JA-L1016 Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

lDB Year- PMR Cycle: First period Jan-Jun 2015 Chief of Operations validation date: 10/16/2015 Office of Strategic Planning and Development Effectiveness
‘ Last Update: 10/12/2015 Division Chief validation date: 10/28/2015
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Operation Profile
Basic Data

Operation name: Transportation Infrastructure Rehabilitation Program Loan Number: 2026/0C-JA

Executing Agency (EA):  MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT AND WORKS

Team Leader: Persaud,Christopher Sector/Subsector: TR
Operation Type: Loan Operation Overall Stage: Fully Disbursed
Lending Instrument: Investment Loan Country: JAMAICA
Borrower: JAMAICA Convergence related Operation(s):
Total Cost and Source Available Funds (US$)
Original IDB  Current Active IDB  Local Counterpart ~ Co-Financing/Country ~ Total operation cost - Current IDB Disb. Amount to Date % Disbursed Undisbursed Balance
Original Estimate
JA-L1016 $50,000,000.00 $50,000,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,000,000.00 JA-L1016 $50,000,000.00 $48,076,025.70 96.15% $1,923,974.30

Environmental and Social Safeguards

Main Operation

Impacts Category:
Safeguard Performance Rating:

Safeguard Performance Rating - Rationale:

Reformulation Information

Main Operation
Was/Were the objective(s) of this operation reformulated? NO

Date of approval:
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Results Matrix

Impacts

Impact: 1 Economic activity and growth increased.
Every year Jamaica is affected by a significant tropical depression. Given the frequency of these climatic events with attendant floods and damage to the road network this threatens to
Observation: undermine the delivered value and impact of the project.

Unit of Baseline Means of

Indicators Flags* VT Baseline e veriicaten Observations 2010 2011 2012 2013 EOP
J:.l Percentage reduction in travel Semi-Annual P 0.00 0.00 10.00 30.00 40.00
time over restored roads Minutes 0.00 2008 progress P(a) 0.00 0.00 10.00 30.00 40.00
reports A 0.00 5.00 10.00 30.00 0.00
\W RF - RF Indicator Kv‘\, S| - Sector Indicator Kly(n - Country Indicator ?‘\7 PG - Pro-Gender \%’ PE - Pro-Ethnicity
Outcomes

Outco 1 Investment projects for Drainage works across Jamaica and also for Expansion of the main road network along Jamaica's southern coast identified.
me:

Observ The completion of the drainage study is particularly important to define projects that would control runoff to protect the road investments in light of the increased frequency
ation:  of hurricane events in Jamaica and also to inform Bank initiatives in light of

. . Means of
. Unit of . Baselin ... Observ 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 EOP
Indicators Flags* VEESIE Baseline B \EED verificatio -
1.1 Percentage The P 0.00 0.00 10.00 90.00 100.00 100.00
completion of recomm | p(g) 0.00 0.00 10.00 90.00 100.00 100.00
Feasibility endation
Study for s of the A 2.00 4.00 10.00 90.00 100.00 100.00
Southern Lilnk Drainag
Road e Master
Completed Plan and
the
Semi- South
Coast
Percentag Annual .
o 0.00 2008 Progress Highway
Reports Study
P wil
facilitate
the
realizati
on of the
outcome
s of this
compon
ent.
1.2 Percentage . P 0.00 0.00 10.00 90.00 100.00 100.00
letion of Semi-
comp Annual P(a) 0.00 0.00 10.00 90.00 100.00 100.00
Drainage Percent 0.00 2008
Progress A 2.00 4.00 10.00 90.00 100.00 100.00
Master Plan
study Reports

Outco 2 Operating road network conditions improved
me:

Observ The frequency of hurricanes and attendant flooding which impact Jamaica's road network have been increasing due to the reported effects of climate change.
ation:



Indicators

2.1 Average
Vehicle
Operating Cost

2.2 Accidents
due to bad
roads

"~

\

RF - RF Indicator

Flags*

Unit of
Measure

Base

Base

.
\P\f S| - Sector Indicator

Means of

A Baselin ... Observ
Baseline & \eED verlf%catlo -
Semi- P
Annual P(a
100.00 2008 progress (@)
reports A
Semi- [
Annual P(a
100.00 2008 Progress (@)
reports A
KL\,CI - Country Indicator \%’ PG - Pro-Gender \%’

2009

100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

PE - Pro-Ethnicity

2010

99.00
99.00
100.00

95.00
95.00
100.00

2011

93.00
93.00
93.00

90.00
90.00
90.00

2012

87.00
87.00
87.00

80.00
95.00
90.00

2013

78.00
78.00
78.00

60.00
60.00
60.00

EOP

75.00
75.00
78.00

50.00
50.00
60.00



Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1. Civil Works Physical Progress Financial Progress
Outputs Unit of Measure 2015 EOP 2015 EOP
Length of Road Rehabilitated Kilometers P 50.00 P 44,372,700.00
P(a) 3.87 50.00 P(a) 3,970,617.00 45,369,729.20
A 2.22 48.35 A 1,999,639.88 43,398,752.08

2 Project Implementation Support (US$2 million)

3 Technical Studies (US$ 4 million). Physical Progress Financial Progress
Outputs Unit of Measure 2015 EOP 2015 EOP
Technical Studies completed Studies P 2.00 P 4,000,000.00
P(a) 0.00 2.00 P(a) 3,369,564.00
A 0.00 2.00 A 0.00 3,369,564.00
Other Cost 2015 Cost
Project Implementation Support B $1,999,998.00
P(a) $1,260,706.80
A $0.00 $1,260,706.80
Total Cost 2015 Total Cost
P $50,372,698.00
P(a) $3,970,617.00 $50,000,000.00
A $1,999,639.88 $48,029,022.88

Changes to the Matrix

No information related to this operation.

Please note that the Overall Stage represents the stage of the operation at the time of this report’s publication, which might not necessarily match the stage of the operation
during the PMR Cycle to which the report pertains.



